SDM COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL,SATTUR,DHARWAD

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE JULY 2017 - JUNE 2018

SINo Name Contact Number |E-mail IDs _
1 |Dr. S.K. Joshi, Principa! & Chairman 9448053650 |principal@sdmmedicalcollege.org
2 |Dr. U.S. Dinesh, Vice Principal 9449079325 |vpacademics@sdmmedicalcollege.org
3 |Dr. S.K. Deshpande, Vice Principal & Chief warden 9448644559 |subhashd21@gmail.com
4 |Dr. Suhas Joshi, Medical Superintendent, 9343100446 |snjoshi3@yahoo.co.in
5 |Dr. P. Satyashankar, Prof & HOD, Hospital Admin. 9243289888 |satyashankar_@hotmail.com
6 |Dr. K.R. PravinChandra, SWO & Secretary 8970783951 |krpravinchandra@gmail.com
] ‘7 Shri Mahantesh Hosapet, Police Inspector 0836-2233513 |vidyagiri Police station
) 8 |Ms. Nikita Bentur, Advocate 9481727188 |nikitabentur@gmail.com
g |Dr. Nitinkumar Marathe, Assistant M.S. 9008052170 |nitin.n.marathe@gamil.com
10 |Dr. Sunil K.®, Principal SDM Physiotherapy college 9880260626 |sunilkm789@gmail.com
11 |Mr. David Kola, Principal, SDM Nursing college 9448371263 |david_kola_abraham®@yahoo.co.in
_12 Dr. Vittalsa Khode, Prof. Physiology dept 9916821453 |drkhoday@yahoo.co.in
13 |Dr. Hemamalini G. Asso. Prof. General Medicine 9740781723 |hemag972@gmail.com
_14 Dr. Kotrabasappa K., Prof. Comm. Medicine 9611720267 |kkbasappa@gmail.com
15 |Dr. Hephzibah Rani, Assoc. Prof. Pathology dept 9448028637 |dr.hephzibah@gmail.com
— 6 |Dr. Anantha Raju, Asst. Prof, General Surgery 9986971852 |gs_anantha@rediffmail.com
17 |Dr. Suresh Managutti, Warden. 9980624375 |sureshmanagutti@gmail.com
18 |Mrs. Asha Deshapande, Dy. SWO & Warden 9980975891 |ashasurabhi@yahoo.co.in
| 19 |Mr. Anantprasad, Office Manager 9481734596 |anantph@sdmmedicalcollege.org
20 |Cdr. Praveen Yammiyavar, Asst, to warden, Boys Hos| 9448078024 yammiyavar@gmail.com
| 21 |Mrs, Shalini Hegde, Asst. to warden, Ladies Hostel 9741627133 |collegeoffice@sdmmedicalcollege.org
22 |Mr. EK. Micheal, Asst. to warden, Nursing Hostel 9916203147 |ekmichael@rediffmail.com
23 |Mr. Prashant Malsekar, Asst to warden, Boys Hostel 9902350775 |prash_05@yahoo.com
24 |Mr. Dharnendra Pakkal, Security Oficer 9243263477 |dharni_p@rediffmail.com
25 |Mr. Siddarth Hegde, Student Rep. 9th Term MBBS 9902410191 [siddarth.hegde @gmail.com
26 [Mr. G.R. Arunkumar, student Rep. 9th term MBBS 8904590662 |drarunkumar1994@gmail.com
27 |Ms. Ridhi Rao, Student Rep., 8th Term MBBS 9900086577  |ridhirao@gmail.com
28 |Mr. Channaveer N., Student Rep., 8th Term MBBS 9901011251 |cmngadag@gmail.com
29 |Mr. Satyajit K Kumatalli, Student Rep., 6th Term MBB| 9731940831 |pksatyajit@yahoo.co.in
f 30 |Ms. Rashmi Bhat, Student Rep., 6th Term MBBS 8197972422 |rashmibhat96@gmail.com
31 |Mr. Shamanth Y. K, Student Rep., 6th Term MBBS 8861247237 |syk1897@gmail.com
| 32 [Mr. C.M. Gurusiddaih, 4th Term MBBS 9741887019 |gurucmgs@gmail.com
33 |Mr. SN Koustubha, 3rd Term 9388010022 |srinad@gmail.com
| 34 |Ms. Shivangi Singh, 3rd term 9811078574 |manojsingh_lawyer@bol.net.in
35 |Ms. Yamini K, 3rd Term MBBS 9742145060 |yaminikondal23@gmail.com
136 |Mr.Somashekhar Kodlliwad M.Sc (Nursing) 9916877816 |[somashekharrk@gmail.com
| 37 |Mr.Veeresh Kademani B.Sc{Nursing) 9164082048 |omveeru007@gmail.com
38 |Ms. Amala C B.Sc(Nursing) 9400249839 |amalacyriac127@gmail.com
39 |Ms. Supriya P., MPT - | year 8095850050, |[supriyapsupu7@gmail.com )
40 |Ms. Painginkar Shefali Anand, BPT - Il year 8951156206 |shefalipainginkar21@gmail.com
41 |Mr. Deshpande Omkar Anil, BPT - fll year 9739101946

omkardeshpande06@gmail.com
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